Nallamuthu Gouder Maha Lingam College - Online Two Day National Level
Seminar on "Rural Students and Youth Embracing Digital Medium to
Continue Learning During COVID - 19" from O3.O2.2O22 to O4.O2.2O22 -
reg...

Dear Madam,

Sanction of the ICSSR - SRC is hereby accorded for the payment of an amount of
Rs.38,000/- (Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand Only) to Dr. B. Indira Priyadharshini,
Assistant Professor, Dept, of Commerce, Nallamuthu Gouder Maha Lingam College,
65, S.V Naidu street, Pollachi, Tamil Nadu for conducting Online Two Day
National Level Seminar on "Rural Students and Youth Embracing Digital

[...]

In view to this, I am glad to inform you that the ICSSR, Southern Regional Centre
has accorded approval for the sanction of the Short Duration Research Project
entitled "Mapping the Livelihood Vulnerabilities of Women Informal
Workers in Coimbatore District During COVID - t9". The Centre sanctioned
an amount of Rs.52,500/- (Rupees Fifty Two Thousand and Five Hundred only) to
meet the expenditure for undertaking the Research Project under the financial year
2022-23.

The financial assistance should be utilized for the purpose for which it has been
sanctioned. No paft of the grant is to be utilized for any other purpose.